
SHERIDAN 2/3/23

ANN RAD BASEMAP

GARDEN DESIGN

NOTES:
1. TREE PROTECTION ZONES MUST BE ESTABLISHED
PRIOR TO LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION

2. EXISTING SHRUBS AND PERENNIALS THAT ARE TO 
REMAIN ONSITE ARE NOTED IN DEMOLITION NOTES

3. NO CHEMICAL FERTILIZERS OR SOIL AMENDMENTS
SHALL BE USED DURING LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION

4. MINIMIZING SOIL COMPACTION IS IDEAL FOR 
PLANT HEALTH AND RETENTION
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SHERIDAN 3/24/23

ANN RAD HARDSCAPE PLAN

GARDEN DESIGN

NEW FENCE

NATURAL STONE  FOUNTAIN

ORNAMENTAL GATE NATURAL STONE SLAB STEPSCURVED IRON HANDRAIL
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MOSS LAWN

AC

MOVE SARCOCCA X2 
(FROM NEAR CONCRETE 
PAD) HERE

DEMO CONCRETE SLAB

ADD NEW LARGE 
RIVERROCK TO THIS 
SWALE

DEMO SKIMMIA X'S 5 
AND ROSES X'S 2

DEMO THIS RAISED BED

H20

DEMO RETAINING WALLS HERE (**WITH 
THE EXCEPTION OF RETENTION 
ALONG BACK STAIRS)

BACKFILL AND GENTLY 
SLOPE FOR PLANTING 
AREA

DEMO VINCA + CHOISYA

DEMO EXISTING STAIRS 

ADD CURVING ORNAMENTAL IRON HANDRAIL 
DOWN STEPS (TO MATCH NEW FENCE)

DEMO ALL IVY

NEW BLACK CHAINLINK FENCELINE

PREP FOR MOSS LAWN 
INSTALLATION

NEW RECIRCULATING 
FOUNTAIN W/ LG BOULDERS
+ SMALLER RIVERROCK AT BASE 
TO MATCH NEW BY DECK SWALE

NEW IRON FENCELINE + GATES

ORNAMENTAL BI-SWING 
GATE 7' WIDTH

DEMO THIS ACUBA

DEMO VIBURNUM X2 
AND LOROPETALUM X2 
AND CROCOSMIA

DEMO BOXWOODS X3

ADD TRELLISING UP 
STAIRS FOR JASMINE 
VINES HERE

ADD RETENTION WALL HERE

NEW NATURAL STONE STAIR RISERS

DEMO LAWN HERE 
+ COMPACTED 1/4 MINUS OR 
DECOMPOSED GRANITE BASE

PREP AND SEED ON SLOPE
PROTIME LAWN MIX #460 "UPLAND MIX 
FOR SHADE"

30 LINEAR FEET OF ALUMINUM 
STAIRS TO WATER ACCESS

DEMO THIS PAD

PARKING

EXTEND ROCK WALL FOR 
RETENTION AROUND 
BOULDER FOUNTAIN

NEW BOULDERS X5 
TO MATCH EXISTING
OPTION- SMITH 
ROCK MOSS 
BOULDERS

2'-0"

20'-0" 30'-0" 94" DROP

NEW SMITH ROCK 
MOSS BOULDERS 
NAURALIZED IN MOSS 
"LAWN"

NEW ACCESS GATE 
HERE

DEMO EXISTING 
GATE/FENCE HERE

DEMO + HARDSCAPE
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ANN RAD PLANTING PLAN

GARDEN DESIGN

14-Golden Japanese Forest Grass
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18-Native Kinnickinic

30-Creeping Oregon Grape

23-Inside Out Flower

6-Evergreen Huckleberry

1-Mexican Orange Blossom

7-Sword Fern

3-Showy lantern Enkianthus

1-Monroe's Split Leaf  Vine Maple

(E)

3-Mexican Orange Blossom

8-Sarcococca confusa

5-Evergreen Huckleberry

3-Cutleaf  Coneflower

5-Oregon Grape Holly

1-Lavendar Lady Lilac

11-Cusick Camass

7-Large leafed Lupine

15-Columbine-variety TBD

5-Oregon Checker Mallow

13-PACIFIC MULTIPLICITY IRIS

6-Chuck Hayes Gardenia

11-Pacific Yew OR Plum Yew

3-Japanese Aralia

10-Birch-leaved spirea

3-Birch-leaved spirea

12-Golden Japanese Forest Grass

6-Ocean Spray

2-Japanese Aralia

9-Chuck Hayes Gardenia

40-Halycon Hosta

4-Indian Plum

12-Bleeding Heart

2-Lavendar Lady Lilac

2-Pee Wee Oak Leaf  Hydrangea 

BL

3 Bush's Lace Blue Spruce

SD

8Cape Sebastian Seaside Daisy

CS

4Silver and Gold Dogwood

Untitled ID-147-2

10Oregon Checker Mallow

Untitled ID-2

1 Grand Fir

Untitled ID-4

15Mother of  Thousands

6-Nanjing Gold Edgeworthia

B-Cc

20Cyclamen

B-Cc

31 Cyclamen

Tmed

11Pacific Yew OR Plum Yew

7-Red Flowering Currant

ImageID# Common Name

B-Cc53 Cyclamen

BBL17 Big Blue Liriope

BGC 0218 Native Kinnickinic

BL 3 Spruce
Bush's Lace Blue 

BSST 018 Sarcococca confusa

CS 4 Dogwood
Silver and Gold 

ET 03-113 Oregon Grape Holly

F 01-129 Sword Fern

GC 01-1-115 Gardenia
Chuck Hayes 

H Aur78 Forest Grass
Golden Japanese 

HPat40 Halycon Hosta

HydVill2 Hydrangea 
Pee Wee Oak Leaf  

IVar13 IRIS
MULTIPLICITY 
PACIFIC 

P-HxbM37 Merlin Hellebore

Per 015 Japanese Aralia

Rlac6 Cutleaf  Coneflower

SD 8 Seaside Daisy
Cape Sebastian 

T-Oh3 False Holly

Tmed11 Yew
Pacific Yew OR Plum 

Untitled ID-14 Indian Plum

Untitled ID-21 Grand Fir

Untitled ID-31 Vine Maple
Monroe's Split Leaf  

Untitled ID-415 Thousands
Mother of  

Untitled ID-62 Incense Cedar

Untitled ID-8-2-16 Ocean Spray

Untitled ID-10-111 Cusick Camass

Untitled ID-137 Blossom
Mexican Orange 

Untitled ID-183 Lavendar Lady Lilac

Untitled ID-193 Enkianthus
Showy lantern 

Untitled ID-207 Currant
Red Flowering 

Untitled ID-2413 Birch-leaved spirea

Untitled ID-2811 Huckleberry
Evergreen 

Untitled ID-356 Edgeworthia
Nanjing Gold 

Untitled ID-50-27 Large leafed Lupine

Untitled ID-5212 Bleeding Heart

Untitled ID-5330 Grape
Creeping Oregon 

Untitled ID-54-111 Japanese Anemone
Honorine Jobert 

Untitled ID-12123 Inside Out Flower

Untitled ID-147-215 Mallow
Oregon Checker 

Untitled ID-160-115 TBD
Columbine-variety 

T-Oh

3 False Holly

H Aur

26 Golden Japanese Forest Grass
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Untitled ID-6

2 Incense Cedar

BBL

17Big Blue Liriope

P-HxbM

25 Merlin Hellebore

P-HxbM

12Merlin Hellebore

Untitled ID-4

15Mother of  Thousands

PLANTING PLAN
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SHERIDAN 3/24/23

ANN RAD DESIGN ASSETS

GARDEN DESIGN

DESIGN ASSETS - PLANTS

WEEPING BLUE SPRUCE PACIFIC YEW GRAND FIR RED FLOWERING CURRANT LADY LILAC WESTERN HEMLOCK         EVERGREEN HUCKLEBERRY

            `OCEAN SPRAY JAPANESE FATSIA EDGEWORTHIA PEE WEE HYDRANGEA INDIAN PLUM SILVER AND GOLD DOGWOOD GOLDEN MEXICAN ORANGE

  WESTERN LUPINE    INSIDE OUT FLOWER             HOSTA HALYCON.         WESTERN COLUMBINE HARDY GARDENIA B B        X GOLD JAPANESE FOREST GRASS BIRCH-LEAVED SPIREA BIG BLUE LIRIOPE

       SEASIDE DAISY           WESTERN CHECKERMALLOW SWORD FERN BLACK-EYED SUSAN CREEPING OREGON GRAPE          KINNICKINC MERLIN HELEBORE

X X
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